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With some good falls in the local area, agents saw a reduced

yarding of 1274 head comprising of 542 steers, 614 heifers,
64 cows, 8 bulls, 38 mickey bulls & 9 cows & calves. Cattle
were drawn from Habana, Sarina, Biloela, Wycarbah & local
areas. Overall a mixed quality yarding although the market

was firm to slightly dearer in places with the fat market seeing
improvements.

DESCRIFTION MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXINMUM
STEERS 600+ 298¢/kg 328c/kg 335¢/kg
500-600kg 280c/kg 326c/kg 368c/ke
400-500ke 34cikg 348c/kg 367¢/ke
330-400kg 280¢/kg 346c kg 372c/kg
280-330kg 278c/ke 3d8c/kg 418c/kg
200-280kg 242¢/kg 349c/kg 418/ kg
Under 200k 258¢c/ 322¢c/k 352¢c/
COWS 600+ 240c/kg 265c/kg 275¢/kg
500-600kg 254c/kg 271c/kg 282¢ ke
400-500kg 208e/kg 156c kg 279¢/kg
330-400kg 198c/kg 203c/kg 214¢/kg
Under 33D|-ri L] N NG
HEIFERS 500-600kg 300cike 3060 kg 312¢/kg
400-500kg 272c/kg 286c/kg 304c/kg
330-400kg 240c/kg 292c/kg 316c/kg
280-330kg 230c/kg 176c/kg 300/ kg
200-280kpe 156c/kg 2e5c/kg 298¢/kg
Under zunki 1?':]:;ka 243 u"kﬁ 2?5-:.“\;
FTIC COWS NQ MO NG
COWs&CALVES | | £650/unit | 51403/unit | $2400/unit |
BULLS Over 600kg 240¢/kg 247c/kg 257/ kg
S00-600kg 248c/kg 2a8c/kg 248:/kg
400-500kg NO MO, NG
330-400kg 252¢/kg 280c/kg 324e ks
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Talk to our team:

Andrew Meehan:
Dustyn Fitzgerald:
Ken Weldon:

Nick Malone:
Shaun Flanagan:
Wayne Shepherd:

0448 375 381
0400981 223
0488 234 781
0400930 512
0429 147 150
0427 879 109

Craig Herring:
John Martin:
Luke Hickmott
Scott Hart:
Troy Trevor:

0447 096 061
0477 411 254
0429 002 759
0428 371 659
0408 502 576
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